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SYMPOSIUM OPEN

Session Speaker

Registration

Introduction & Housekeeping Kathi Boorman (MC), CEO  
One Door Mental Health 

 Welcome to Country Aunty Julie Webb,  Dharug Person

Acknowledgement of Lived Experience Daniela Thoner, Carer Advocate 
One Door Mental Health

Opening address

The Honourable Rose Jackson, MLC
Minister for Water, Housing, 
Homelessness, Mental Health, 
Youth and the North Coast

What works in psychosocial services?  
Evidence-informed and good practice 
psychosocial services

Carolyn Nikoloski, CEO
Mental Health Australia

 Morning tea

INNOVATION AND ACCESSIBILITY IN MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES 

Lunch

8.30am

9.00am

9.10am

9.20am

9.30am

10.00am

10.30am

10.50am

12.20pm

11.20am

11.50am

Lived Experience and the shaping of  
innovative services 

Evaluating services offered to the most 
stigmatised - Forensics Reintegration 
Program Review

Fixing the NDIS  - Cost, effectiveness and 
access for psychosocial disability

Katie Larsen, Executive Director  
Lived Experience
Mind Australia

Dr Allison Salmon, Director
The Centre for Impact & Change

Prof Jennifer Smith-Merry, PhD, ARC 
Industry Laureate Fellow
Director 
Centre for Disability Research and Policy



 
SHAPING THE FUTURE OF OUR RESEARCH

Session Speaker

Event close4.30pm

Dr Laura Hayes (Facilitator), Research 
and Evaluation Manager
Mind Australia

Priority Setting Workshop:
Research Trust Fund - 
Have your say!

1.15pm

2.50pm

3.20pm

3.50pm

Digital support services for carers -  
The Minds Together program

Spotlight on the MindSpot Clinic -  
A national digital psychology service

Finding out what works best –  New 
developments in clinical trials

Dr Sally Fitzpatrick, Program Manager
Everymind

Rheza Tan, Clinic Director 
MindSpot Clinic

Prof Anthony Rodgers, Professorial 
Fellow, Cardiovascular Program 
The George Institute for Global Health

Afternoon tea2.35pm

DIGITAL SUPPORTS AND INNOVATIVE PROGRAMS



Tell us what you thought about the event

Scan the QR code to give your feedback.

One Door Mental Health is a leading mental health 
service provider specialising in severe and enduring 

mental illnesses. For over 38 years, One Door has 
designed and delivered expert mental health 

programs that are now accessible through the NDIS.

Through One Door, people living with mental illness 
and their families can find an inclusive community, 

innovative services and advocacy support. Cre-
ating a world in which people with a mental illness 
are valued and treated as equals is at the heart of 

everything we do.

One Door is a proud member of the Mind Australia 
Group which includes Mind Australia, One Door 

Mental Health, and The Haven Foundation. 
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