



Program

## Symposium 2024

Wednesday, 22 May 2024

## *From Discovery to Impact*: Collaborating for New and Innovative Ways



Schizophrenia Awareness Week 2024

	SYMPOSIUM OPEN		
	Session	Speaker	
8.30am	Registration		
9.00am	Introduction & Housekeeping	<b>Kathi Boorman (MC), CEO</b> One Door Mental Health	
9.10am	Welcome to Country	Aunty Julie Webb, Dharug Person	
9.20am	Acknowledgement of Lived Experience	<b>Daniela Thoner, Carer Advocate</b> One Door Mental Health	
9.30am	Opening address	<b>The Honourable Rose Jackson, MLC</b> Minister for Water, Housing, Homelessness, Mental Health, Youth and the North Coast	
10.00am	What works in psychosocial services? Evidence-informed and good practice psychosocial services	<b>Carolyn Nikoloski, CEO</b> Mental Health Australia	
10.30am	Morni	ng tea	
	INNOVATION AND ACCESSIBILITY IN MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES		
10.50am	Lived Experience and the shaping of innovative services	<b>Katie Larsen,</b> Executive Director Lived Experience Mind Australia	
11.20am	<b>Evaluating services offered to the most</b> <b>stigmatised -</b> Forensics Reintegration Program Review	<b>Dr Allison Salmon, Director</b> The Centre for Impact & Change	
11.50am	<b>Fixing the NDIS -</b> Cost, effectiveness and access for psychosocial disability	Prof Jennifer Smith-Merry, PhD, ARC Industry Laureate Fellow Director Centre for Disability Research and Policy	
12.20pm	Lunch		

	SHAPING THE FUTURE OF OUR RESEARCH		
	Session	Speaker	
1.15pm	Priority Setting Workshop: Research Trust Fund - Have your say!	<b>Dr Laura Hayes (Facilitator),</b> Research and Evaluation Manager Mind Australia	
2.35pm	Afternoon tea		
	DIGITAL SUPPORTS AND INNOVATIVE PROGRAMS		
2.50pm	<b>Digital support services for carers -</b> The Minds Together program	<b>Dr Sally Fitzpatrick, P</b> rogram Manager Everymind	
3.20pm	<b>Spotlight on the MindSpot Clinic -</b> A national digital psychology service	<b>Rheza Tan, Clinic Director</b> MindSpot Clinic	
3.50pm	<b>Finding out what works best –</b> New developments in clinical trials	<b>Prof Anthony Rodgers, Professorial</b> <b>Fellow, Cardiovascular Program</b> The George Institute for Global Health	
4.30pm	Event close		

Tell us what you thought about the event



Scan the QR code to give your feedback.

One Door Mental Health is a leading mental health service provider specialising in severe and enduring mental illnesses. For over 38 years, One Door has designed and delivered expert mental health programs that are now accessible through the NDIS.

Through One Door, people living with mental illness and their families can find an inclusive community, innovative services and advocacy support. Creating a world in which people with a mental illness are valued and treated as equals is at the heart of everything we do.

One Door is a proud member of the Mind Australia Group which includes Mind Australia, One Door Mental Health, and The Haven Foundation.

One Door Mental Health Ph: 1800 THE KEY (843 539) | onedoor.org.au PO Box 2258 North Parramatta NSW 1750



